
Nr. Name Verein Serie 1 10 M1 Serie 2 10 M2 Serie 3 10 M3 Wertung 10 M 9 8 7
1 Kern Manfred GAST 97 7 3 95 5 5 99 9 5 99 9 5 1 0 0
2 Kolcar Vladimir HSV 95 5 2 88 1 0 95 5 2 5 0 0
3 Wetzstein Robert HSV 92 3 2 94 5 3 89 1 0 94 5 3 4 1 0
4 Crkal Werner HSV 92 4 2 77 1 0 92 3 0 92 4 2 4 4 0
5 Endl Stefan GAST 92 2 0 88 2 0 92 2 0 2 6 0
6 Krizanovic Ivica HSV 89 2 1 91 4 0 91 4 0 3 3 0
7 Hofbauer Markus HSV 83 2 1 91 3 1 91 3 1 5 2 0
8 Endl Martin HSV 81 1 0 76 2 1 90 5 0 90 5 0 2 1 2
9 Soukup Franz SSVK 79 0 0 88 2 0 88 2 0 5 2 1
10 Schelz Karl HSV 69 1 0 85 3 1 85 3 1 1 4 2
11 Fischer Gerald GAST 38 0 0 84 1 0 85 1 1 85 1 1 5 2 2
12 Ellinger Wolfgang GAST 84 1 0 84 1 0
13 Bartik Manfred HSV 76 0 0 51 2 1 76 0 0 2 4 2
14 Pfeffer Andreas KSV 71 2 0 71 2 0
15 Fürst Christian ASL 65 2 1 63 0 0 65 2 1 1 0 4
16 Kolb Krystyna HSV 64 0 0 64 0 0 3 2 1
17 Friml Alfred SWGS 63 0 0 63 0 0 2 1 3
18 Schindelarz Albrecht HSV 32 0 0 57 0 0 61 2 2 61 2 2 0 2 1
19 Russwurm Ilse GAST 54 1 0 54 1 0
20 Niklas Fritz GAST 23 0 0 50 1 0 50 1 0 0 0 2
21 Zimmermann Maria GAST 48 0 0 48 0 0 2 0 2
22 Kolb Bernhard HSV 41 0 0 41 0 0 1 1 0
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Nr. Name Verein Serie 1 10 M1 Serie 2 10 M2 Serie 3 10 M3 Wertung 10 M 9 8 7
1 Krizanovic Ivica HSV 83 1 0 92 4 0 92 4 0 4 2 0
2 Schelz Karl HSV 84 0 0 89 1 0 89 1 0 7 2 0
3 Crkal Werner HSV 73 1 1 73 1 1
4 Pfeffer Andreas KSV 52 0 0 71 0 0 71 0 0 2 3 2
5 Wetzstein Robert HSV 66 0 0 66 0 0 2 1 4
6 Zimmermann Maria GAST 58 0 0 58 0 0 1 1 3
7 Friml Alfred SWGS 56 1 0 56 1 0 1 2 1

               Der Bereichsleiter:                                                                                                                                                                                          Der Sportleiter
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Nr. Name Verein Serie 1 10 M1 Serie 2 10 M2 Serie 3 10 M3 Wertung 10 M 9 8 7
1 Wetzstein Robert HSV 93 3 2 100 10 5 100 10 5 0 0 0
2 Kolcar Vladimir HSV 99 9 6 97 7 2 99 9 6 1 0 0
3 Artner Franz HSV 95 5 3 96 6 2 96 6 2 4 0 0
4 Hirschmann Gerhard GAST 95 6 2 89 4 2 95 6 2
5 Soukup Franz SSVK 95 5 4 95 5 4 5 0 0
6 Ellinger Wolfgang GAST 94 4 2 93 4 0 85 1 0 94 4 2 6 0 0
6 Kern Manfred GAST 93 4 1 82 1 0 94 4 2 94 4 2 6 0 0
8 Ferchenbauer Alexander SKH 93 3 0 93 3 0 7 0 0
9 Ferchenbauer Robert SKH 92 5 3 92 5 3 2 3 0
10 Krizanovic Ivica HSV 86 0 0 91 2 1 91 2 1 8 0 0

               Der Bereichsleiter:                                                                                                                                                                                          Der Sportleiter

         Peter Münch
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